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
kitchen, fresh paint inside & | 704-739-4467.  Monday - right to add or delete from | — Purchase any large income responsible experlence In | ~—MW.primeinc.com Guarantees .99¢ per gallon

out. KM Linwood commu-

nity. Price reduced. Call: |

704-730-1922, 9:28, 9:30. |

99 SOUTHERN ENERGY

DW, 3 BR, 2 BA, heat
pump, good condition-
$28,900-call:
3194. 9:30.

‘08 WINGATE SW, 14x80, 4

704-484- |

BR, 2 BA, $15,900, won't |
last long, call today. 704- |

484-3194. 9:30.

BA, heat pump, good con-
dition, new
$29,900-call:

3194. 9:30.

704-484-

WHY RENT?

QUALITY
HOMES of Shelby offers
Modulars, DW, & SW.
Located off 85 South, Exit
102, right, 6 miles on left.
Call or come in today. 704-
484-3194. 9:30.

1991

HORTON MOBILE
HOME FOR SALE. 3BR, 2
BA, shingle roof. Storage
building, 1.12 acre lot in
Bethlehem Area. $46,000.
704-739-8828 or 704-472-
7933. 9:30.

‘00 CHAMPION DW, 3 BR, 2 |

carpet, |

Friday, 8 AM - 4 PM,
Kingswood  Apartments,

Kings Mountain. __tfn |
3 BR, 2 BA House for rent. |

3,000 sq. ft. with 2 car
garage In
$575.50/mth,  Call:
435-9620 or 704-472-6014.

IN CHERRYVILLE-Nice 2 BR |

Apt.-All
nished.

appliances fur-
NO PETS.

References and deposit |

required. Call Tommy
Crocker-704-435-3122.

IN CHERRYVILLE-2 BR APT. |

Washer & Dryer Hookup.
Carpet, Lawn maintenance,
stove and refrigerator.
Central A/C. NO PETS.
Call 704-435-4903. 10:06.

CHERRYVILLE -

HOUSE
FOR RENT - 1 BR, 1 BA.
Credit check required. 704-
435-3206 or 704-445-1703.

CHERRYVILLE - HOUSE
FOR RENT. 4 BR, 2 BA.
Washer/Dryer  Hook-up,

Central Heat & A/C. Credit
check required. (704) 435-
3206 or (704) 445-1703.
9:29.

Cherryville. |
704- |

| _thelist) 9:29.1008. |
\ m 1
|

HORNETS, YELLOW. JACK-

ETS, ROACHES, ANTS,
| SPIDERS and MICE! IFIT
BUGS YOU, CALL RICE
PEST CONTROL. 704-
| 922-8822, DALLAS, NC.
tfn

‘ HELP WANTED

WELDER, MIG. AND STICK
(MOSTLY MIG) working
with black steel pipe.

SIDEWALK SALE:

130 West
Gold 8t. In KM. (Beside
Sub-Factory). Sat,, Oct.
and. 7 AM - 12 PM.
Household Items, Bedding,
Draperies, Fabric,

Glassware. All Good Stuff!
KM' YARD SALE-113 HER-

ITAGE DRIVE (WHITE
PLAINS DEVELOPMENT).
Sat., Oct. 2nd. 6 AM - Until.
Men's & Children's cloth-
ings, furniture, and miscel-
laneous items.

Welds must hold 200 psi.
Call David at 704-824-
7222. 9:30, 10:07.

PEAK-TIME TELLER POSI-
TION AVAILABLE. Prefer
cash handling experience.
Professional appearance
mandatory. Apply in per- |

133 BROOK ROAD (OFF

OAK GROVE ROAD) IN
KM. Sat.,, Oct. 2nd.
Windows, Dinning Room
Table, and lots more. |
RAIN-NO SALE. ’RAIN
DATE NEXT WEEK: Sat,
10/09.

son at State Employees
Credit Union, 704 York

Road, Kings Mountain,
N.C.  9:30.
MEDICAL PERSONNEL |

NEEDED. CNA (Licensed
in NC)- FT 7-3, FT 3-11,
LPN - FT 3-11, PRN POSI- |
TION, FT HOUSEKEEP-
ER. 100 bed nursing facili- |

CHERRYVILLE APT. FOR
RENT - 2 BR, Kitchen
appliances furnished. W/D
hookups. References
required. NO PETS. Call:
704-435-2116._tfn

CIRCLE PARK & OAKHURST
PARK, Yarbro Rd, Kings
Mtn. Several 2 & 3 BR
mobile homes for rent.

FOR RENT OR LEASE

FOR RENT IN KINGS MOUN-
TAIN. 2 BR HOUSE, 1 BA.
Stove and refrigerator fur-
nished. Central Air/Heat.
$135/wk. 2 BR APART-
MENT with Fireplace. 1 BA.
Stove and refrigerator fur-
nished. Central Heat/Air.
$125/wk. 3 BR APART-
MENT, 1 BA. Stove and
refrigerator furnished.
Central Heat/Air. $145/wk.
2 BR MOBILE HOME, 1
BA. Stove and refrigerator
furnished. $100/wk. Call:

erator. Washer & dryer
hookups. $80 to $110 per

References required. Call:
704-739-8828 or 704-472-

Heat pump, Stove & refrig- |

week. No pets. Deposit & |

7933. . 9:30.
704-739-4417 or 704-739- |
1425 in evening. tfn RENT TO OWN

2 BR &3 BR MOBILE HOMES | 1200 SF BRICK HOME,

FOR RENT. Nice and |  Bethlehem area, 1/2 acre |
clean. Water Furnished. lot, big deck, storage build- |
NO PETS. Oak Grove | ing & appliances stay.
Community in  Kings | $695/mth. (704) 739-3326.
Mountain.  704-739-0259 | 9:30, 10:07, 10:14.

or 704-739-1462.  tfn {

‘2 & 3 BR MOBILE HOMES |
FOR RENT. Central Air. |

LEASE/OPTION TO BUY

Suburban Mobile Home |
Park and Suburban Acres |

Mobile Home Park. Call: |

704-739-3919.  tfn

CHESTERFIELD

APART-

MENTS IN KINGS MOUN- |

TAIN. 1 BR APTS. |
$299/mth. 3 BRS -
$399/mth. 4 BRS -
$499/mth.  Central Air, |

Security, on site laundry
facilities available. 704-734-
1487. tfn

IN KINGS MOUNTAIN - LOFT

APT. Refrigerator & Stove.
Central heat & Air
$375/mth. SPACIOUS 1
BR APT. Laundry room,
Bath w/Shower & closet

317 Goforth Road in Kings
Mountain.  Approximately
1500 sq. ft.
garage.
Cathedral ceiling in Living
Room. Trey ceiling in
Master Bedroom. Master
bath with garden tub.
$1,200/mth. or $139,900
after 1 yr. Call: 704-739-

NEW HOUSE FOR LEASE |
WITH OPTION TO BUY. |

with 2 car |
3 (BRI 25BART

ty seeking motivated pro-
fessionals. Family type
atmosphere! Competitive
pay and excellent benefits
package. Please apply in

person. Belaire Health
Care Center, 2065 Lyon
Street, Gastonia, NC
28052.  9:30.

DRIVERS: INCREASED PAY!

CDL-A: New England 45-
cpm; (MD/North .40,
Deadhead .37) Home
Wknds, Benefits, Bonuses.

NURSING CENTER. We |

have a 12 hour shift RN
Supervisor position avail-
able on 3rd shift. Enjoy RN

| KINGS MOUNTAIN BIG MOV-

ING YARD SALE. TWO |
DAYS, Sat., Oct. 2nd, Sun.
Oct. 3rd. 8 AM - Until dark.
1001 N. Ramseur St.

(Above N. Elem. School). |

Furn., Hutch, Washer-Drye,
princess House Crystal,
Tv's. Entertainment
Center, Clothes, Lots of
Household Items, to much
to list. Call(704) 739-2330.

KM BIG YARD SALE.

114"
HARDIN DR. ( Third Road
past Reliance Electrical in
curve) Follow Signs.-
Friday, Oct. 1st- 9 AM -

Until. Saturday, Oct.2nd. 7 |

AM - Until.

1976 Jeep
Wagoneer Limited Edition.
All parts good except trans.

AUTOS/TRUCKS ;

FOR SALE:

Grayson Mitchell: 800-247- Body is beautifull $800 |

6321. 9:29 OBO. Alsq: 1986 Volvo
RN'’s... READY FOR A 240 DL, Beige, runs great.

$1200 OBO. Please call

SOHEDULE THATWORISS 828-773-1479 for either

FOR YOU? HAVE 4 DAYS LA

OFF EACH WEEK. | - :

CLEVELAND PINES | TWO ‘99 F250 WORK

TRUCKS, V/10, Manual |

transmissions, A/C, AM/FM
+ 100 K miles. Tool boxes

optional. Call David at 704- |

{
Competitive Manager Pay | _ 824-7222.  9:30, 10:07.
Scale, shift Differential, | [ IOALAULE I
and:iFull-time’ s ibenefits, | Wi ner rr e e e
| Good Communication skills ‘ AUCTIONS
‘ and -strong leadership | IRS LAND AUCTION: 15
desired. COME JOIN OUR | Acres/38 Lot SD with
TEAM. VOTED BEST | . roads, canals and . lake,
NURSING HOME IN | near Albemarle Sound, |
CLEVELAND COUNTY Columbia, NC. October 12,
2004.  9:30. | 2004. 1PM Open House

4417 or 704-739-1425 in |

evening. tfn

LAND,/HOME PACKAGES

IINEWH Land/Home pkg. in

Grover, 3 BR, 2 BA, fire-
place, brick underpin, con-
crete and brick front porch-
ready to move in-call for
directions-704-484-3194.

w/sliding mirrored doors!
$375/mth. 1 BR APT.
$315/mth. All units deco-
rated and clean. NO
NOISE & DRUG FREE!
704-553-0345 or 704-231-
6955.  9:30.

AFFORDABLE!! New
Land/Home pkg. in
Patterson Springs, 3 BR, 2
BA, brick underpin, ready
to move in- call for direc-
tions-704-484-3194.

KingsWood Apartments
200 Spruce Street,

Kings Mountain, NC 28086
Now Accepting Applications For Adorable
1 & 2 Bedroom Apartments
1 Bedroom $315
2 Bedroom $340

ONE MONTH FREE RENT

Section 8 Vouchers Accepted
Security Deposit Required
Laundry on Premise
Reasonable Accommodations Available
Stove, Refrigerator, Washer & Dryer hookups,Carpet,
Blinds, Central Air
Taking Applications 8:30-4:00 Mon. thru Fri,

704-739-4467

TDD 1-800-735-2962

MISC. FOR SALE :

QUEEN PILLOW TOP MAT- |

TRESS SET, new in plastic. |

$155 can deliver, 704-947-
0456. tfn

KING PILLOW TOP MAT-

TRESS SET, new in plastic.
$210 can deliver, 704-947-
0456. tfn

new in plastic.
deliver, 704-947-0456. tfn

CHERRY SLEIGH BED, 7 PC

SET, new in box. $750, can
deliver. 704-608-9776.
tin - .

LSS g

+Hilking
*Blking
+Swimming

+Tennis

FULL SIZE MATTRESS SET, |
$110 can

LAKE MONTONIA
Cqu For Sale B2

Mile Sonth of 1-85 <
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

port.com.

TRUCK DRIVER TRAINING. 4

Weeks or 8 weekends. Job |

placement
financing, housing avail-

assistance, |

able.. Call 800-315-8764. |
Transport Training-2 NC |

Locations: 145 LFI
Phil the Painter
Not Bob the
Builder.

Free Estimate.

Call 704-458-9013 | |

TOM HUNTER

Rentals

by Hunter

Property
Management
Belmont
704-825-8530
Mt Holly
704-827-3133
P.O. Box 592
Belmont, N.C. 28012

required. EOE. 1-877-452- $69.95/month: Best net-

5627. work, Excellent coverage.
ATTENTION: NEED T/T No limitations, includes
Drivers asap. Your Dental, Vision, Pre-existing
Experience  Pays At Condition Ok! Call World

Cypress Truck Line! Good
Pay, Weekend Home Time,
Paid Training. School Grads
Welcome! CDL-A required.
Minimum Age 23 years. 1-
877-467-5663, 1-800-545- |
1351.

DRIVERS: JUST LIKE Family
with Great Pay, fast raises, |
Miles, Hometime, benefits, |
1 year OTR, good MVR and |
Class-A CDL required.

Class Services, 1-800-288-
9214 ext. 2351.

JOB SERVICES

FIREFIGHTER AND EMT.
Paid on-the-job training for
High School diploma grad-
uates. Good salary and
benefits. Physically fit,
under age 34. For local
interview, call 1-800-662-
7231.

LAND FOR SALE

Total 800-942-2104 exten-
sions 263, 238, 237.

DRIVERS-BIG PAY! New 2c-

4c/mile Increase! Hiring for
All Divisions. Ask about
Dedicated and Regional!
Low Cost CDL Training
Available. 1-800-231-5209.
www.SwiftTruckingJobs.co
m.

DRIVERS/Driving

school

graduates. Tuition reim-

LAND WANTED! Timberline

Land Company is looking
to acquire large land tracts
with developmental poten-
tial in North Carolina.
Waterfront (coastal lakes,
rivers) preferred but will
consider others. Call Chip
252-355-9288

MTN PRTPY/SALE

BUY MOUNTAIN LAND Now!

'1500 GAR SALES

(Any Make/Model Under $1500)
1309 W. Franklin ¢ Gastonia
Reels’ Motor Co.
704-868-2564

All real estate advertising in this newspaper is subject to the
Federal Housing Act of 1968 which makes it illegal to advertise
any preference, limitation, or discrimination based on race, color,
religion, sex or national origin or an Intention to make such prefer-
ence, limitation or discrimination. This also includes the 1988
amendment to the Civil Rights Act of 1968 which makes the fol-
lowing in effect: Familial Status- this makes discrimination against
famllies with children against the law In all housing covered by the
Civil Rights Act of 1968. Handicap- Discrimination against per-
8ons because of a person residing in or intending to reside in a
dwelling Is prohibited. This newspaper will not knowingly accept
any advertising for real estae which Is in violationof the
law. Our readers are hereby Informed that all dwellings
that are advertised In this newspaper are available on an

equal opportunity basls.

&

S

3 Times and Places ¢ Saturday, October 2nd
10:00 AM * 511 Legrand $t., Shelby ¢ 12:00 PM ¢ 3323 Polkville Rd., Shelby °
2:00 PM ¢ 810 Grace St., Kings Mountain

3323 Polkville Rd.

12:00 NOON = 3323 Polkville Rd.,
Shelby. Store area with garage (lifts
Included) on one side. Formerly gas
station - pumps have been removed-
tanks remain, Call auctioneer for
Information. Located on 2,28 acres w/
a lot of road frontage (located on
Hwy. 226 about 4 miles from Polkville),

AUCTION (REAL & PERSONAL PROPERTY)

409 Edgemont Drive, Kings Mountain - Saturday, October 9th - 10 am

Jim & Elizabeth Amos (Deceased)
éD}i‘rectﬁons: Business 74 (King St.) turn onto Edgemont Dr. between KM Hospital and Boyce ARP
urch,
Real Estate: 2618 sq. ft. house w/4BR & 3BA located on 1.05 acres. 1st floor has 3BR, 2BA, family
room w/fp, LR, foyer, DR, kitchen, breakfast room & screened porch. 2nd floor has living quarters
(BR), bath, storage room & closets including cedar closet. Basement is partially finished w/2
recreation rooms, kitchen, bath, laundry area & double garage. There is also a detached double
carport & workshop (31'x30') & an attached greenhouse. Terms on real estate: 10% down day of
sale w/remainder in 30 days or at closin%.
@ ersonal Property
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